
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973602019007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,386

CAMA #: 097 36 0 20 19 007 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: ANDRES, CRAIG S Legal:  LINDENWOOD AVE LOT 315 & S1/2 316 MELROSE ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 505585

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 679.67 679.67 1,359.34

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202712203-1 02/13/2023

689.54 0.00

02/13/2023

0.00

1 679.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.87

**********

689.54

SECURITY 1ST 
TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 60783               SECURITY 1ST TITLE                     689.54

202733386-1 04/26/2023

679.67 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

679.67

0.00

0.00

**********

679.67

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 679.67 679.67 9.87 1,369.21

1,369.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/29/2025 3:06:14 PM


