RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/23/2024 2:42:57 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,386

Parcel #: 0973602019007000

CAMA #: 097 36 0 20 19 007 00 0 00

Sec: 36 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: ANDRES, CRAIG S Legal: LINDENWOOD AVE LOT 315 & S1/2 316 MELROSE ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	505585

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes			
Special			

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202712203-1	02/13/2023	02/13/2023	1	679.67	0.00	9.87	689.54		
689.54	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	SECURITY 1ST		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 60783	SECURITY 1ST T	ITLE	689.54					
202733386-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	2	0.00	679.67	0.00	679.67	Mortgage Co Payments	
679.67	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				679.67	679.67	9.87	1,369.21		
1,369.21	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total